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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 31st 15:20 Lingfield |Knockout Blow 3.90 1.00 Loss -1.00 19.91
(A.W)
Single 31st 13:05 Lingfield |Sanaadh 4.50 1.00 Pulled Up -1.00 20.91
(A.W)
Single 31st 13:05 Lingfield |Kuwait 3.55 1.00 Loss -1.00 21.91
(A.W) Currency
Single 31st 12:45 Uttoxeter|Accordingtogin 2.42 4.00 Loss -4.00 22.91
0
Single 3lst 12:00 Lingfield [Roundabout 3.50 1.00 Win 2.50 26.91
(A.W) Magic
Single 29th 15:10 Kelso Calivigny 2.84 1.00 Loss -1.00 24.41
Single 29th 14:10 Corrany 2.46 1.00 Loss -1.00 25.41
Doncaster
Single 29th 12:40 Astrozone 2.75 1.00 Win 1.75 26.41
Southwell
(A.W)
Single 29th 12:25 Baddesley 2.90 1.00 Loss -1.00 24.66
Doncaster Knight
Single 29th 12:15 Kelso Baby Ticker 6.50 1.00 Loss -1.00 25.66
Single 28th 15:45 Leicester|Delface 3.75 1.00 Loss -1.00 26.66
Single 28th 14:45 Lingfield |Kipps 2.10 2.00 Win 2.20 27.66
(A.W)
Single 28th 14:25 Newbury |Polydora 7.20 1.00 Pulled Up -1.00 25.46
Single 28th 13:55 Catterick |Designer 2.44 2.00 Loss -2.00 26.46
Destiny
Single 28th 13:20 Catterick [What's The 4.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 28.46
Scoop
Single 28th 12:45 Catterick |Zulu Dawn 2.62 4.00 Unseated Rider -4.00 29.46
Single 28th 12:25 Lingfield |Surrajah 4.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 33.46
(A.W)
Single 28th 11:55 Lingfield |Magboola 7.00 1.00 Win 6.00 34.46
(A.W)
Single 27th 14:30 Kempton |Sceau Royal 4.50 1.00 Loss -1.00 28.46
Single 27th 13:35 Allmankind 2.68 2.00 Win 3.36 29.46
Chepstow
Single 27th 13:30 Goobinator 1.79 2.00 Loss -2.00 26.1
\Wetherby
Single 27th 13:00 Tarada 1.50 5.00 Win 2.50 28.1
\Wetherby
Single 21st 15:20 Let Me Be 2.06 2.00 Win 212 25.6
Newcastle
Single 21st 15:15 Haydock |Chti Balko 3.15 1.00 Loss -1.00 23.48
Single 21st 14:25 Ascot Paisley Park 1.23 2.00 Non-runner 24.48
Single 21st 13:35 Haydock |Chambard 3.50 1.00 Loss -1.00 24.48
Single 21st 12:25 Haydock |Moonlighter 2.54 2.00 Unseated Rider -2.00 25.48
Single 20th 18:30 Spreadsheet 6.50 2.00 Loss -2.00 27.48
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 20th 15:20 Hareem Queen 3.25 1.00 Loss -1.00 29.48
Southwell
(A.W)
Single 20th 13:55 Ascot Debuchet 2.75 1.00 Loss -1.00 30.48
Single 20th 13:45 Uttoxeter|One Style 1.83 4.00 Win 3.33 31.48
Single 20th 13:10 Uttoxeter|Good And 1.54 4.00 Loss -4.00 28.15
Hardy
Single 20th 12:45 Ascot  [Angels Breath 1.27 1.00 Win 0.27 32.15
Single 19th 14:00 Fujaira King 2.34 2.00 Loss -2.00 31.88

Southwell
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
(A.W)
Single 19th 13:50 Exeter |Midnight Tune 1.52 3.00 Win 1 1.56 33.88
Single 19th 13:40 Hereford |Steal A March 1.91 2.00 Win 1 1.82 32.32
Single 19th 13:10 Hereford |Supremely 2.50 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 30.5
Lucky
Single 19th 12:50 Exeter |Misty Whisky 1.99 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 33.5
Single 18th 15:20 Lingfield |Guroor 2.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 35.5
(A.W)
Single 18th 15:10 Ludlow |Shetland Bus 2.94 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 36.5
Single 18th 13:45 Lingfield |Griggy 2.34 1.00 Win 1 1.34 41.5
(A.W)
Single 18th 13:20 Newbury |Notachance 4.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 40.16
Single 17th 15:10 Strong Glance 1.81 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 41.16
Fakenham
Single 17th 14:40 Speedy Cargo 2.75 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 43.16
Fakenham
Single 17th 14:25 Catterick |Decor Irlandais 4.00 5.00 Win 1 15.00 48.16
Single 17th 13:25 Catterick [Mah Mate Bob 3.40 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 33.16
Single 16th 17:40 Augustus 3.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 38.16
\Wolverhampto [Caesar
n (A.W)
Single 16th 17:10 Bahuta Acha 3.70 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 43.16
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 16th 14:50 Flaminger 2.20 5.00 Win 1 6.00 48.16
Plumpton
Single 16th 14:05 Ffos Las |[Thomas 1.36 5.00 Win 1 1.80 42.16
Macdonagh
Single 16th 12:10 Highest Sun 1.83 4.00 Win 1 3.33 40.36
Plumpton
Single 15th 15:20 Schiaparannie 2.72 4.00 Win 1 6.88 37.03
Southwell
Single 15th 14:50 \Whatsdastory 2.44 4.00 Win 1 4.40 30.15
Southwell
Single 15th 14:25 Carlisle |Diger Daudaie 2.63 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 25.75
Single 15th 14:15 Getariver 2.94 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 29.75
Southwell
Single 15th 13:10 Shan Blue 1.49 4.00 Win 1 1.96 33.75
Southwell
Single 15th 12:40 Nautical 2.88 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 31.79
Southwell Twilight
Single 15th 11:50 Carlisle |Big Bad Bear 1.57 5.00 Win 1 2.85 35.79
Single 14th 20:20 Cheng Gong 3.75 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 32.94
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 14th 15:45 Mutabaahy 5.60 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 33.94
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 14th 15:20 Cloth Cap 1.99 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 34.94
Doncaster
Single 14th 14:55 Hereford |North Star 5.80 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 37.94
Oscar
Single 14th 14:45 Navajo Pass 5.90 1.00 Win 1 4.90 38.94
Doncaster
Single 14th 14:20 Hereford |Air Horse One 2.82 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 34.04
Single 14th 14:10 Windsor 1.87 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 37.04
Doncaster Avenue
Single 14th 14:10 Sam Spinner 2.56 3.00 Win 1 4.68 39.04
Doncaster
Single 14th 13:20 Destrier 2.80 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 34.36
Cheltenham
Single 14th 12:35 Hereford |Shantou Vow 2.88 3.00 Loss 12 -3.00 37.36
Single 14th 12:00 Hereford |Benechenko 3.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 40.36
Single 13th 14:20 Horatio 2.63 4.00 Win 1 6.50 41.36
Doncaster Hornblower
Single 13th 14:10 Bangor- |Justatenner 10.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 34.86
on-Dee
Single 13th 12:45 Stoney 5.80 4.00 Unseated Rider - -4.00 35.86




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Cheltenham Mountain
Single 13th 12:45 Pym 3.00 4.00 Win 1 8.00 39.86
Cheltenham
Single 13th 12:25 Bangor- |Goodgirlteresa 5.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 31.86
on-Dee
Single 13th 12:00 Fiddlers Bow 6.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 32.86
Doncaster
Single 12th 16:05 Kybosh 3.05 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 33.86
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 12th 14:50 I'm To Blame 2.44 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 34.86
Newcastle
Single 12th 13:45 Orrisdale 2.42 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 39.86
Newcastle
Single 12th 13:10 Speak Of The 3.25 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 42.86
Newcastle Devil
Single 12th 12:40 Starplex 3.60 1.00 Win 1 2.60 44.86
Newcastle
Single 11th 17:55 Que Quieres 3.05 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 42.26
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 11th 16:25 Arriviste 5.70 4.00 Win 1 18.80 43.26
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 11th 15:30 Leicester|Clearly 3.85 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 24.46
Capable
Single 11th 15:25 Sweet 7.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 25.46
Chelmsford Serenade
(A.W)
Single 11th 15:20 Hexham |Taking Flight 1.62 1.00 Pulled Up - -1.00 26.46
Single 11th 13:30 Leicester|Go Steady 2.86 2.00 Win 1 3.72 27.46
Single 11th 13:30 Leicester|Flight To Milan 5.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 23.74
Single 11th 13:10 Lingfield |Kodiline 3.75 1.00 Win 1 2.75 24.74
(A.W)
Single 11th 13:10 Lingfield |Highland 4.20 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 21.99
(A.W) Acclaim
Single 11th 12:20 Hexham |Champagne 3.75 1.00 Pulled Up - -1.00 22.99
Chaser
Single 10th 16:15 Millicent 3.25 3.00 Win 1 6.75 23.99
Wolverhampto [Fawcett
n (A.W)
Single 10th 14:30 Fontwell |Mystic 2.62 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 17.24
Dreamer
Single 10th 14:30 Fontwell |Eyes Right 2.36 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 20.24
Single 10th 14:00 Fontwell |Diplomate 2.75 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 23.24
Sivola
Single 10th 13:10 Uttoxeter|Vereina 3.25 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 25.24
Single 10th 13:00 Fontwell |Christmas In 2.94 1.00 Win 1 1.16 26.24
April
Single 10th 12:30 Fontwell [Two Sams 2.20 2.00 Pulled Up - -2.00 25.08
Single 9th 17:45 Billy Wedge 3.35 2.00 Win 1 4.70 27.08
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 9th 16:45 Lezardrieux 3.50 1.00 Win 1 2.50 22.38
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 9th 16:15 Minhaaj 2.40 4.00 Win 1 5.60 19.88
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 9th 15:45 Lexington Dash 2.58 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 14.28
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 9th 15:15 Chanceanother 5.80 4.00 Win 1 18.24 18.28
Musselburgh  |[five
Single 9th 14:45 Theclockisticki 2.06 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 0.03999999999
Musselburgh  |ng 9999
Single 9th 13:15 Benny's Secret 6.00 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 2.04
Musselburgh
Single 8th 15:30 Oscar 6.20 1.00 Pulled Up - -1.00 6.04




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Huntingdon Ceremony
Single 8th 14:15 Kelso Wild West 9.50 1.00 Loss -1.00 7.04
Wind
Single 8th 13:00 Tarada 5.50 3.00 Loss -3.00 8.04
Huntingdon
Single 8th 12:45 Kelso Two For Gold 1.50 3.00 Win 1.20 11.04
Single 7th 19:20 Paths Of Glory 2.50 1.00 Loss -1.00 9.84
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 7th 18:20 Raaeb 2.44 3.00 Loss -3.00 10.84
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 7th 15:15 Aintree  |Flying Angel 5.70 3.00 Loss -3.00 13.84
Single 7th 14:50 Dino Boy 4.50 1.00 Win 2.98 16.84
\Wetherby
Single 7th 12:10 Young Bull 2.90 4.00 Win 7.60 13.86
\Wetherby
Single 7th 12:00 Aintree |Casablanca 1.65 1.00 Win 0.65 6.26
Mix
Single 7th 11:30 Aintree  |Edwardstone 2.42 3.00 Win 4.26 5.61
Single 6th 16:25 Glen Force 2.52 2.00 Loss -2.00 1.35
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 6th 15:15 Hooflepuff 5.70 2.00 Loss -2.00 3.35
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 6th 15:05 Exeter |Lord Getaway 6.00 1.00 Pulled Up -1.00 5.35
Single 6th 15:05 Exeter |Dancing 5.90 2.00 Loss -2.00 6.35
Shadow
Single 6th 14:25 Sandown|Ofalltheginjoint 6.00 3.00 Loss -3.00 8.35
5
Single 6th 14:05 Exeter |Those Tiger 2.40 2.00 Loss -2.00 11.35
Feet
Single 6th 13:20 Sandown|Johnbb 3.70 1.00 Win 2.57 13.35
Single 6th 12:45 Sandown|Goshen 1.58 2.00 Win 1.16 10.78
Single 6th 12:25 Exeter  |All Good 4.50 1.00 Loss -1.00 9.62
Things
Single 5th 19:45 Kempton |Earth And Sky 2.72 1.00 Loss -1.00 10.62
(A.W)
Single 5th 15:15 Duc Kauto 4.50 2.00 Loss -2.00 11.62
\Wincanton
Single 5th 15:15 Acaro 5.90 1.00 Loss -1.00 13.62
\Wincanton
Single 5th 14:50 Market [Timely Gift 2.75 1.00 Win 1.75 14.62
Rasen
Single 5th 14:30 Leicester|Whiteoak Fleur 2.88 1.00 Loss -1.00 12.87
Single 5th 14:05 Flashing 5.90 1.00 Loss -1.00 13.87
\Wincanton Glance
Single 5th 13:40 Market |Dallas Cowboy 4.00 1.00 Win 3.00 14.87
Rasen
Single 5th 13:30 El Presente 3.85 1.00 Unseated Rider -1.00 11.87
\Wincanton
Single 5th 13:20 Leicester|Arqgalina 4.50 1.00 Loss -1.00 12.87
Single 5th 13:05 Market |Little Rory Mac 3.15 1.00 Win 2.15 13.87
Rasen
Single 5th 12:55 Kissesforkatie 2.66 1.00 Win 1.66 11.72
\Wincanton
Single 5th 12:45 Leicester|Hold That 1.72 1.00 Loss -1.00 10.06
Taught
Single 5th 12:20 I'm Wiser Now 4.50 1.00 Loss -1.00 11.06
\Wincanton
Single 4th 18:10 Kempton |Royal Star 5.50 3.00 Loss -3.00 12.06
(A.W)
Single 4th 17:10 Kempton |Harry's Bar 5.70 2.00 Win 8.00 15.06
(A.W)
Single 4th 16:10 Kempton |Al Dawodiya 2.54 2.00 Loss -2.00 7.06
(A.W)
Single 4th 15:40 Kempton |Maazel 2.86 1.00 Loss -1.00 9.06

(A.W)




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Single 4th 15:20 Lingfield |Yasir 4.20 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 10.06
(A.W)

Single 4th 14:40 Ludlow |Tidal Flow 2.66 3.00 Not Available - 12.06

Single 4th 13:55 Haydock |Dashel Drasher| 2.14 3.00 Win 1 3.42 12.06

Single 4th 13:45 Lingfield |Kasbaan 4.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 8.64
(A.W)

Single 4th 12:30 Ludlow |Ballyellis 1.72 2.00 Not Available - 9.64

Single 3rd 18:45 Rajinsky 3.35 1.00 Win 1 1.88 9.64
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 3rd 17:45 Fizzy Feet 6.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 7.76
Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 3rd 15:35 Giovanni 8.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 8.76
Southwell Change

Single 3rd 15:05 Tis Fantastic 3.85 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 9.76
Southwell

Single 3rd 13:15 Lingfield |Early Morning 1.72 2.00 Win 1 1.44 10.76

Rain

Single 3rd 13:00 Katpoli 3.80 1.00 Win 1 2.80 9.32
Southwell

Single 3rd 12:30 Loveherandlea 2.76 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 6.52
Southwell veher

Single 2nd 18:45 Innamorare 2.88 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 7.52
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 2nd 18:45 Bubble And 5.60 1.00 Win 1 4.60 8.52
\Wolverhampto [Squeak
n (A.W)

Single 2nd 16:45 Arabic Culture 2.96 2.00 Win 1 3.92 3.92
Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 2nd 13:15 Pistol Shoot 6.40 1.00 Not Available - 0
Musselburgh

Single 2nd 12:45 Gemologist 3.20 1.00 Not Available - 0
Musselburgh

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2025
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